
$300              

$600             

$1,000          

$1,500         

$2,500       

$5,000          

$10,000

Other       

$25.00

$50.00

$83.33

$125.00

$208.33

$416.67 

$833.34

I  (We) Pledge . . .
Per Year                                           Per MonthRaise the RoofCampaign

5 Year Pledge Commitment Card
Name(s)

Address: City, State, Zip

Email

Primary Phone Number

Giving Number

...to Trinity United Church of Christ’s Raise the 
Roof Campaign, above and beyond my/our 



I (We) would like our name(s) to be listed on 
future Raise the Roof materials as:

I (We) prefer not to receive public recognition 
for our gift(s).  Please send a private thank you 
to my address, but do not include my name in 
any announcements, materials, or public 
recognition. 

I (We) would like to volunteer to help Trinity 
“Raise the Roof.”  I am willing to:

• Host a gathering at our home
•  Encourage others to participate

•  Other: 

Thank you for your generous gift to Trinity 
UCC’s Raise the Roof Campaign

Description
       

 
Signature ____________________  Date _________

Signature ____________________  Date _________

I (We) plan to give a  gift, through:

Cash/Check

Automatic Giving/ACH

Appreciated Securities

I (We) would also like information on planned 
giving.

Rev. Dr. Otis Moss III, Senior Pastor 
Rev. Dr. Jeremiah A. Wright, Jr., Pastor Emeritus

400 West 95th Street  • Chicago, Illinois 60628 - 1120
Telephone (773) 962-5650 • www.trinitychicago.org

Lifting Up Christ, Engaging the Community, and Celebrating our Culture
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