

5 Year Pledge Commitment Card

Name(s)
Address: City, State, Zip
Email
Primary Phone Number
Giving Number

I (We) Pledge ...

Per Year	Per Month
□ \$300	\$25.00
□ \$600	\$50.00
□ \$1,000	\$83.33
□ \$1,500	\$125.00
□ \$2,500	\$208.33
□ \$5,000	\$416.67
\$10,000	\$833.34
Other	_

...to Trinity United Church of Christ's Raise the Roof Campaign, **above and beyond my/our tithe**, **and offerings**.

I (We) plan to give a gift, through: □ Cash/Check □ Automatic Giving/ACH □ Appreciated Securities Description □ I (We) would also like information on planned giving. Signature _____ Date _____

Signature _____ Date



Thank you for your generous gift to Trinity UCC's Raise the Roof Campaign

- ☐ I (We) would like our name(s) to be listed on future Raise the Roof materials as:
- I (We) prefer not to receive public recognition for our gift(s). Please send a private thank you to my address, but do not include my name in any announcements, materials, or public recognition.
- ☐ I (We) would like to volunteer to help Trinity "Raise the Roof." I am willing to:
 - Host a gathering at our home
 - Encourage others to participate
 - Other:_____



Rev. Dr. Otts Moss III, Senior Pastor
Rev. Dr. Jeremiah A. Wright, Jr., Pastor Emeritus
400 West 95th Street * Chicago, Illinois 60628 - 1120
Telephone (773) 962-5650 * www.trinitychicago.org
Lifting Up Christ, Engaging the Community, and Celebrating our Culture

